Compiled during OurCS Hello Research 2018 Conference:
Augmented Reality Visualizations of IoT Data
Indiana University, School of Informatics, Computing, and Engineering, October 27, 2018
Leaders: Katy Borner, Andreas Bueckle, Mike Hu
Contributors : Kingberli Capellan, Agnes Duru, Christy Lee, Jieun Lee, Alyssa McGhee,
Jennifer Mince, Halima Monds, Sierra T. Reed, Ploy Sithisakulrat, Yiyao Wei
A Sentient Wing:
How to Build an Amatria Moth

into the other side of the square lock.
The Electronics Sled
Explanation of parts
● The momentary button (#20, smaller
and white) activates the LED and the
motor (for vibration).
● Use the DPDT switch (#18, larger and
black) to switch between the
independent mode and the daisy
chain mode.
Complete Assembly1
Notes
Legen
d
TB  18 /0 7/23
By
Date
Philip
Beesley
Architect Inc.
213 Sterling Road Suite 20 0
Toronto, Canada
M6R2B2
web: philipbeesleyarchitect.com
web:
livingarchitecturesystems.com  tel:
416 766 8284
PBAI / LASG
DRAFT
Statu
s
Rel By Rel Date
2    Components' Assembly
Sheet
A10 1
Phase
Design Development
Project
Amatria Moth
Drawing Title
Amatria Moth Full
Assembly
Drawing Scale
TB  18/07/23
Rel By
Legen
d
Statu
s
Rel Date
Notes
Mylar Frond Cut Profile
By
Date
Shee
t
Philip
Beesley
Architect Inc.
213 Sterling Road Suite 20 0
Toronto, Canada
M6R2B2
web: philipbeesleyarchitect.com
web:
livingarchitecturesystems.com  tel:
416 766 8284
PBAI / LASG
1
DRAFT